1658
5
Circulation unit for hot air heating
SONORA®
 2
5,
5

Circulation unit for hot air heating
SONORA®
Type key
SSONORA-E- 1 4 -4 0 0 V- 4 RA L 9 0 1 0
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 – fan type
2 – heater type
	 W – water with low power
	 W1 – water with medium power
	 W2 – water with increased performance
 	 E – electric
	 E1 – electric with increased power
3 – performance (kW)
4 – unit power supply (V)
5 – method of regulation
	 4 – integrated regulation with
	 DR-CP4 controller (part of delivery for
	 SONORA-E)
	 no label – no driver
6 – color
	 standard RAL 9010
	 without marking – galvanized
	 (other colors on request)
wall and ceiling mounting – directional slats for
efficient use of power
units by location and location
adjustable wall hangings
Characteristics
Technical data – SONORA® with electric heat exchanger (heater type E)
Type E-4-400V-4 E-6-400V-4 E-7-400V-4 E-9-400V-4
acoustic performance dB(A) 54 54 54 54
air flow m3/h 2225 2225 2225 2225
weight kg 19 19 19 19
cover – IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20
fan
input power W 165 165 165 165
current A 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9
voltage V 230 230 230 230
electric heater
heating power of the heater kW 4.5 6.0 7.5 9.0
voltage V 400 400 400 400
number of heater sections – 2 2 2 2
power sharing kW 1.5/4.5 3/6 3/7.5 3/9
output temperature* °C 16 18 20 22
* inlet air temperature 10 °C
Additional illustrations
SR-CW SR-CS
 D
 D
Type
D
[mm]
SONORA-E 630
SONORA-E1 630
SONORA-W 630
SONORA-W1 630
SONORA-W2 750
curtains
   Vysoce výkonné ventilátory
s vestavěným termokontaktem
proti přetížení. Standardní
možnost regulace otáček
napěťovými regulátory.
   Jednotky Nevada lze dovybavit
různými druhy příslušenství pro
sání a výfuk vzduchu. (vzduchová
clona, designový nástavec
s lamelami LONG FLOW).
   Výměníky Cu/Al ve 2, 3, nebo
4- řadém provedení s rezervou
výkonu. Rozteče lamel umožňují
bezproblémové čištění.